U. S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 03/2015
STATE: UTAH

Logan, UT-1D MSA

Qgden-Cl earfield, UT MSA

Provo-Oem UT MSA

St. Ceorge, UT MSA

PROGRAM

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI' R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI' R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVME RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LONHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOME RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

Salt Lake City, UT HUD Metro FMR Area

LONHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOME RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

Summit County, UT HUD Metro FMR Area

* Adjusted Low HOVE Rent or High HOVE Rent corrects for 2010-2012 incorrect hold harm ess rent.
For all HOMVE projects, the nmaxi mum al | owabl e rent

LONHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOME RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

EFFI Cl ENCY

487
487

487
536
684

485
485

485
643
840

500
500

500
592
754

505
505

505
536
684

606
606

606
632
809

682
682

682
886
1161

1 BR

490
490

490
574
734

594
594

594
689
901

634
639

639
634
809

574
581

581
574
734

677
727

727
677
868

749
749

749
949
1246

2 BR

649
649

649
688
883

778
778

778
827
1083

761
763

763
761
973

688
763

763
688
883

812
901

901
812
1043

1014
1014

1014
1138
1497

2015 HOVE PROGRAM RENTS

3 BR

795
934

934
795
1012

955
1097

1097
955
1243

879
1103

1103
879
1115

795
1012

1047
795
1012

938
1196

1285
938
1196

1315
1406

1406
1315
1720

is the HUD cal cul ated H gh HOVE Rent Limt and/or

887
1109

1140
887
1109

1066
1317

1317
1066
1368

981
1225

1351
981
1225

887
1109

1344
887
1109

1047
1315

1513
1047
1315

1411
1411

1411
1467
1899

979
1205

1311
979
1205

1176
1490

1515
1176
1490

1082
1333

1554
1082
1333

979
1205

1546
979
1205

1156
1432

1740
1156
1432

1619
1623

1623
1619
2077

1071
1301

1482
1071
1301

1286
1613

1712
1286
1613

1183
1441

1756
1183
1441

1071
1301

1747
1071
1301

1263
1550

1967
1263
1550

1771
1834

1834
1771
2255

Low HOVE Rent Limt.
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U. S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 03/2015

STATE: UTAH i

PROGRAM EFFI Cl ENCY 1
Tooel e County, UT HUD Metro FMR Area

LONHOME RENT LIMT 538

H GH HOME RENT LIMT 538

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT 538

50% RENT LIMT 630

65% RENT LIMT 835
Beaver County, UT

LONHOME RENT LIMT 467

H GH HOME RENT LIMT 467*

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT 460

50% RENT LIMT 536

65% RENT LIMT 684
Box El der County, UT

LONHOME RENT LIMT 460

H GH HOME RENT LIMT 460

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT 460

50% RENT LIMT 570

65% RENT LIMT 745
Carbon County, UT

LONHOME RENT LIMT 466

H GH HOME RENT LIMT 466*

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT 461

50% RENT LIMT 541

65% RENT LIM T 684
Daggett County, UT

LONHOME RENT LIMT 551

H GH HOME RENT LIMT 604

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT 604

50% RENT LIMT 551

65% RENT LIMT 695
Duchesne County, UT

LONHOME RENT LIMT 558

H GH HOME RENT LIMT 558

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT 558

50% RENT LIMT 572

65% RENT LIMT 754

2015 HOVE PROGRAM RENTS

BR

569
569*

568
675
896

519
519*

511
574
734

511
511

511
610
799

469
469*

464
580
734

590
671

671
590
746

613
620

620
613
809

2

1

BR

757
757

757
810
078

615
615*

606
688
883

615
615*

606
732
961

608
608

608
696
883

708
795

795
708
898

735
735

735
735
972

3 BR

936
977

977
936
1237

795
850*

838
795
1012

846
893

893
846
1101

757
757

757
803
1012

818
990

990
818
1029

849
1083

1083
849
1114

* Adjusted Low HOVE Rent or High HOVE Rent corrects for 2010-2012 incorrect hold harm ess rent.

For all HOVE projects, the maxi mum al |l owable rent is the HUD cal cul ated H gh HOVE Rent

Limt and/or

1045
1241

1241
1045
1360

853
853*

841
887
1109

945
1073

1073
945
1209

871
871*

861
896
1109

912
1128

1241
912
1128

947
1224

1302
947
1224

1152
1427

1427
1152
1482

979
981*

967
979
1205

1042
1234

1234
1042
1316

989
1002*

990
989
1205

1006
1226

1427
1006
1226

1045
1331

1497
1045
1331

1260
1604

1613
1260
1604

1071
1093

1093
1071
1301

1139
1395

1395
1139
1422

1081
1119

1119
1081
1301

1100
1324

1613
1100
1324

1142
1439

1693
1142
1439

Low HOVE Rent Limt.
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U. S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 03/2015

STATE: UTAH

Enmery County, UT

Garfield County, UT

Grand County, UT

Iron County, UT

Kane County, UT

MIlard County, UT

* Adjusted Low HOVE Rent or
t he maxi mum al | owabl e rent

For all

HOVE proj ects,

PROGRAM

LONHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOME RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI' R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LONHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOME RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LONHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOME RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOVE RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

EFFI Cl ENCY 1

467
467*

460
555
735

479
479*

448
536
703

536
575

575
536
684

410
410

410
536
684

525
525

525
556
710

467
467*

460
537
698

2015 HOVE PROGRAM RENTS

BR

519
519*

511
595
789

482
482*

451
574
754

574
638

638
574
734

511
511

511
574
734

584
584

584
595
762

519
519*

511
576
749

2

BR

606
606

606
713
948

606
606

606
688
907

688
757

757
688
883

606
606

606
688
883

692
692

692
715
916

615
615*

606
691
901

3 BR 4 BR 5 BR 6 BR
755 910 1015 1109
755 910 1047 1183
755 910 1047 1183
824 920 1015 1109

1087 1193 1297 1403
795 887 979 1071
807* 938* 1009 1140
755 877 1009 1140
795 887 979 1071

1039 1139 1238 1338
795 887 979 1071

1012 1109 1205 1301

1115 1119 1287 1455
795 887 979 1071

1012 1109 1205 1301
795 887 979 1071
854 1073 1205 1301
854 1073 1234 1395
795 887 979 1071

1012 1109 1205 1301
825 921 1016 1111

1020 1023 1176 1330

1020 1023 1176 1330
825 921 1016 1111

1049 1151 1251 1352
798 891 983 1074
893 1050 1208 1329
893 1050 1208 1365
798 891 983 1074

1032 1133 1231 1329

H gh HOVE Rent corrects for 2010-2012 incorrect hold harnmless rent.
is the HUD cal cul ated H gh HOVE Rent

Limt and/or

Low HOVE Rent Limt.
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U. S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 03/2015

STATE: UTAH

Piute County, UT

Ri ch County, UT

San Juan County, UT

Sanpete County, UT

Sevi er County, UT

U ntah County, UT

* Adjusted Low HOVE Rent or
t he maxi mum al | owabl e rent

For all

HOVE proj ects,

PROGRAM

LONHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOME RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LONHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOME RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LONHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOME RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LOWHOME RENT LIMT
H G4 HOVE RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

EFFI Cl ENCY 1

536
603

603
536
684

460
460

460
555
708

467
467*

460
536
684

481
481

481
536
684

467
467*

460
536
684

607
631

631
607
789

2015 HOVE PROGRAM RENTS

BR

574
670

670
574
734

511
511

511
594
759

519
519*

511
574
734

484
484

484
574
734

519
519*

511
574
734

635
635

635
651
846

2 BR

688
794

794
688
883

606
606

606
712
913

606
606

606
688
883

637
637

637
688
883

615
615*

606
688
883

781
859

859
781
1017

3 BR 4 BR 5 BR 6 BR
795 887 979 1071
989 1109 1205 1301
989 1240 1426 1612
795 887 979 1071

1012 1109 1205 1301
755 918 1013 1107
755 946 1088 1230
755 946 1088 1230
823 918 1013 1107

1047 1148 1248 1348
795 821 944 1067
818 821 944 1067
818 821 944 1067
795 887 979 1071

1012 1109 1205 1301
793 851 979 1071
793 851 979 1106
793 851 979 1106
795 887 979 1071

1012 1109 1205 1301
795 887 979 1071
795* 951* 1078 1218
783 937 1078 1218
795 887 979 1071

1012 1109 1205 1301
902 1007 1111 1214

1160 1281 1396 1509

1160 1344 1546 1747
902 1007 1111 1214

1166 1281 1396 1509

H gh HOVE Rent corrects for 2010-2012 incorrect hold harm ess rent.
is the HUD cal cul ated H gh HOVE Rent

Limt and/or

Low HOVE Rent Limt.
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U. S. DEPARTMENT OF HUD 03/2015

STATE: UTAH

Wasat ch County, UT

Wayne County, UT

* Adjusted Low HOVE Rent or

For all

HOVE proj ect s,

PROGRAM

LONHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOME RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

LONHOME RENT LIMT
H GH HOME RENT LIMT

For Information Only:

FAI R MARKET RENT
50% RENT LIMT
65% RENT LIMT

EFFI Cl ENCY 1

650
659

659
650
868

460
460

460
536
684

2015 HOVE PROGRAM RENTS

BR

696
732

732
696
931

511
511

511
574
734

2 BR

835
868

868
835
1119

606
606

606
688
883

3 BR

965
1279

1279
965
1285

795
861

861
795
1012

H gh HOVE Rent corrects for 2010-2012 incorrect hold harnmless rent.
the maxi mum al l owabl e rent is the HUD cal cul ated H gh HOVE Rent Limt and/or

1076
1283

1283
1076
1414

887
971

971
887
1109

1188
1475

1475
1188
1541

979
1117

1117
979
1205

1298
1668

1668
1298
1669

1071
1262

1262
1071
1301

Low HOVE Rent Limt.
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